
GROUP ONE RING 1 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST No Entry

GROUP ONE RING 1 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 18 Ragdoll KIWIMAGIC SECRETS OF ACADIA (IMP NZ)   A & C McGrath   

2ND 15 Persian ESMALIN CLASS ABOVE L Osbourne  

3RD 17 Norwegian Forest Cat BUSHKENHEIM KASSIA    T Camp 

4TH 14 Persian PUREBLISS BEATRIX-ELLANOR   O Perkins     

5TH 13 Persian PUREBLISS ANNIE-MAE    O Perkins     

GROUP ONE RING 1 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 12 Maine Coon KINGSLEE PARK BENSON   R Grace 

GROUP ONE RING 1 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 22 Ragdoll KIWIMAGIC TWO WORLDS COLLIDE (IMP NZ)    A & C McGrath   

2ND 19 Persian ASHDENE DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER   L Osbourne   

3RD 20 Persian CH POKHARA HEART STEALER  S Timmony  

4TH No Entry

GROUP ONE RING 1 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 21 Persian CROWNJEMS PEARL DROP  M Cannon  

2ND No Entry

GROUP ONE RING 1 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 4 Maine Coon GDGC FIDELIS THE MEOW FACTOR  D Baily  

2ND 7 Norwegian Forest Cat GC BUSHKENHEIM HEROISK T Camp  

3RD 1 Persian DGC ROYALGLAMOUR CHECKMATE M Cannon  

4TH 6 Norwegian Forest Cat BUSHKENHEIM AKSEL C & S Murray  

5TH 3 Birman GC CONDE EUREKA GOLD   M Keith  

GROUP ONE RING 1 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 11 Norwegian Forest Cat CH BUSHKENHEIM ASTA  M Norberry  



2ND 10 Persian CCCA DGC & DIADGC WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS    G Cameron  

3RD 9 Persian CCCA CH & BTGC KALANAUTCH LADY TABITHA D White

4TH No Entry

GROUP ONE RING 2 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST No Entry

GROUP ONE RING 2 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 18 Ragdoll KIWIMAGIC SECRETS OF ACADIA (IMP NZ)   A & C McGrath   

2ND 17 Norwegian Forest Cat BUSHKENHEIM KASSIA    T Camp 

3RD 15 Persian ESMALIN CLASS ABOVE L Osbourne   

4TH 13 Persian PUREBLISS ANNIE-MAE    O Perkins     

5TH 14 Persian PUREBLISS BEATRIX-ELLANOR   O Perkins     

GROUP ONE RING 2 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 12 Maine Coon KINGSLEE PARK BENSON   R Grace 

GROUP ONE RING 2 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 19 Persian ASHDENE DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER   L Osbourne   

2ND 20 Persian CH POKHARA HEART STEALER  S Timmony  

3RD 22 Ragdoll KIWIMAGIC TWO WORLDS COLLIDE (IMP NZ)    A & C McGrath   

4TH N/E

GROUP ONE RING 2 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 21 Persian CROWNJEMS PEARL DROP  M Cannon  

2ND N/E

GROUP ONE RING 2 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 4 Maine Coon GDGC FIDELIS THE MEOW FACTOR  D Baily  

2ND 7 Norwegian Forest Cat GC BUSHKENHEIM HEROISK T Camp  

3RD 8 Norwegian Forest Cat BUSHKENHEIM ALARICK  C & S Murray  

4TH 3 Birman GC CONDE EUREKA GOLD   M Keith  

5TH 5 Norwegian Forest Cat BDGC BUSHKENHEIM JAXON K Gaunt  



GROUP ONE RING 2 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 10 Persian CCCA DGC & DIADGC WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS    G Cameron  

2ND 9 Persian CCCA CH & BTGC KALANAUTCH LADY TABITHA D White

3RD N/E

GROUP ONE RING 3 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST No Entry

GROUP ONE RING 3 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 18 Ragdoll KIWIMAGIC SECRETS OF ACADIA (IMP NZ) A C McGrath

2ND 17 Norwegian Forest Cat BUSHKENHEIM KASSIA    T Camp 

3RD 15 Persian ESMALIN CLASS ABOVE L Osbourne   

4TH 13 Persian PUREBLISS ANNIE-MAE    O Perkins     

5TH 14 Persian PUREBLISS BEATRIX-ELLANOR   O Perkins     

GROUP ONE RING 3 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 12 Maine Coon KINGSLEE PARK BENSON   R Grace 

2ND N/E

GROUP ONE RING 1 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 22 Ragdoll KIWIMAGIC TWO WORLDS COLLIDE (IMP NZ)    A & C McGrath   

2ND 19 Persian ASHDENE DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER   L Osbourne   

3RD 20 Persian CH POKHARA HEART STEALER  S Timmony  

4TH N/E

GROUP ONE RING 3 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 21 Persian CROWNJEMS PEARL DROP  M Cannon  

GROUP ONE RING 3 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 4 Maine Coon GDGC FIDELIS THE MEOW FACTOR  D Baily  

2ND 7 Norwegian Forest Cat GC BUSHKENHEIM HEROISK T Camp  

3RD 2 Persian GDGC ESMALIN MR TOM   L Osbourne 



4TH 3 Birman GC CONDE EUREKA GOLD   M Keith  

5TH 1 Persian DGC ROYALGLAMOUR CHECKMATE M Cannon  

GROUP ONE RING 3 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 11 Norwegian Forest Cat CH BUSHKENHEIM ASTA  M Norberry  

2ND 10 Persian CCCA DGC & DIADGC WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS    G Cameron  

3RD 9 Persian CCCA CH & BTGC KALANAUTCH LADY TABITHA D White

4TH N/E

RING 1 RING 2 RING 3

Best Overall Exhibit 11 4 11

GROUP TWO RING 1 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 28R  Siamese SHILOH PRINCE TARYN   S Sweetman     

2ND 29  Siamese GARTHOWEN BLUE KAI  The Gallagher Family 

3RD 30B  Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE AYO WULF The Gallagher Family 

4TH N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 33 Siamese TOMELINA TAKE A BOW MUSIC  M Baxter 

2ND 32G Siamese SHILOH PRINCEES DANAE  S Sweetman 

3RD 35 Siamese TOMELINA TORENIA  M Baxter

4TH 34B Siamese SHILOH BLUE ANGEL  S Sweetman

5TH 37B Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE KIMOKO WULF   The Gallagher Family 

GROUP TWO RING 1 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 31 Siamese   CALIAN GREATEXPECTATIONS  R & R Campbell  

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner



BEST 38 Siamese NSC, CCCA DIATGC, DIADGC & QLDCH KALUAMOA AWESOME GEM (IMP USA)  The Gallagher Family

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 39 Siamese CH ASTRAXALOTTE KILANI WULF    The Gallagher Family

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 24 Oriental CCCA DGC & DIADGC ZOEL MR TITAN    R & R Campbell  

2ND 23 Siamese CCCA RUTGC & DIADGC ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM   The Gallagher Family  

3RD N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 25 Oriental CCCA DIATGC & DIADGC SINOPIA ZOILA (IMP NZ)    R & R Campbell 

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 2 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 28R  Siamese SHILOH PRINCE TARYN   S Sweetman     

2ND 30B  Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE AYO WULF The Gallagher Family 

3RD 29  Siamese GARTHOWEN BLUE KAI  The Gallagher Family 

4TH N/E

GROUP TWO RING 2 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 35 Siamese TOMELINA TORENIA  M Baxter

2ND 33 Siamese TOMELINA TAKE A BOW MUSIC  M Baxter 

3RD 37B Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE KIMOKO WULF   The Gallagher Family 

4TH 36P Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE ILUKA WULF  The Gallagher Family

5TH 32G Siamese SHILOH PRINCEES DANAE  S Sweetman 



GROUP TWO RING 2 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 31 Siamese   CALIAN GREATEXPECTATIONS  R & R Campbell  

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 2 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 38 Siamese NSC, CCCA DIATGC, DIADGC & QLDCH KALUAMOA AWESOME GEM (IMP USA)  The Gallagher Family

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 2 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 39 Siamese CH ASTRAXALOTTE KILANI WULF    The Gallagher Family

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 2 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 24 Oriental CCCA DGC & DIADGC ZOEL MR TITAN    R & R Campbell  

2ND 23 Siamese CCCA RUTGC & DIADGC ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM   The Gallagher Family  

3RD N/E

GROUP TWO RING 2 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 25 Oriental CCCA DIATGC & DIADGC SINOPIA ZOILA (IMP NZ)    R & R Campbell 

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 3 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 29  Siamese GARTHOWEN BLUE KAI  The Gallagher Family 

2ND 28R  Siamese SHILOH PRINCE TARYN   S Sweetman     

3RD 30B  Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE AYO WULF The Gallagher Family 

4TH N/E



GROUP TWO RING 3 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 35 Siamese TOMELINA TORENIA  M Baxter

2ND 36P Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE ILUKA WULF  The Gallagher Family

3RD 32G Siamese SHILOH PRINCEES DANAE  S Sweetman 

4TH 37B Siamese ASTRAXALOTTE KIMOKO WULF   The Gallagher Family 

5TH 34B Siamese SHILOH BLUE ANGEL   S Sweetman 

GROUP TWO RING 3 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 31 Siamese   CALIAN GREATEXPECTATIONS  R & R Campbell  

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 38 Siamese NSC, CCCA DIATGC, DIADGC & QLDCH KALUAMOA AWESOME GEM (IMP USA)  The Gallagher Family

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 3 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 39 Siamese CH ASTRAXALOTTE KILANI WULF    The Gallagher Family

2ND N/E

GROUP TWO RING 1 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 24 Oriental CCCA DGC & DIADGC ZOEL MR TITAN    R & R Campbell  

2ND 23 Siamese CCCA RUTGC & DIADGC ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM   The Gallagher Family  

3RD N/E

GROUP TWO RING 3 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 25 Oriental CCCA DIATGC & DIADGC SINOPIA ZOILA (IMP NZ)    R & R Campbell 



2ND N/E

RING 1 RING 2 RING 3

Best Overall Exhibit 25 25 31

Best Litter Group 2 27 Shiloh Litter  - owner:  S Sweetman

GROUP THREE RING 1 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 48 Abyssinian NERICON WALKER  M Lorenzi  

2ND 50 British BIBARINGA BLUE STEEL  C Body 

3RD 52 British CHUBBY MUSE AMBER (IMP CH)    S Liang

4TH 55 Tonkinese EL'SPRITE BIG BIDOO   T Lynch 

5TH 53 Burmese BILLY OF LEMPITLAW J Davis & B Pevy 

GROUP THREE RING 1 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 58 British BIBARINGA DREAM WEAVER  C Body 

2ND 56 Abyssinian NERICON SUPA NOVA   M Lorenzi 

3RD 60 Burmese NORTON MISS ZOE  S Wyman

4TH 61 Selkirk Rex Longhair NATAKYE SHIRLEY BASSIE  J Marshall  Jefferson

5TH 57 Bengal GUCCI KOZMIC A McKenzie 

GROUP THREE RING 1 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST N/E

GROUP THREE RING 1 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 65 British CH SHYANN LITTLE BIG CHIEF   C Body  

2ND 63 Abyssinian CCCA GC, GC & VIC SGC MERINDALEE ENDEAVOUR M Lorenzi 

3RD 64 Bengal SAPHIRS DE LUNE OOSEVEN OF GUCCI/LO (IMP EU)  A McKenzie 

4TH N/E

GROUP THREE RING 1 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner



BEST 66 British NATAKYE TALLULAH BLUE  J Marshall Jefferson  

2ND 67 British BDGC SAWADAS DIVINE TILLY  C Body 

3RD N/E

GROUP THREE RING 1 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 40 Bengal CH BENZOTS CESAR CUI  F Maloney  

2ND 44 Singapura CCCA DGC, DIADGC & ACT CH ITHACA KNIGHTERRANT L Vahland       

3RD 42 British CCCA EMTGC & DIADGC KALOOFA CAUSIN ACCOMMOTION     J Shepherd     

4TH 41 British CH SAWADAS PLAYN THE GAME  J Shepherd     

5TH 43 Burmese CCCA GC & DIADGE NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN  S Wyman  

GROUP THREE RING 1 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 45 Burmese CH RIGADOON ARIEL  S Prass 

2ND 46 Tonkinese CH ELSPRITE CHURROS G Holman  

3RD 47 Tonkinese CH ELSPRITE SAPPHYRE G Holman  

4TH N/E

GROUP THREE RING 2 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 48 Abyssinian NERICON WALKER  M Lorenzi  

2ND 50 British BIBARINGA BLUE STEEL  C Body 

3RD 54 Selkirk Rex Shorthair ATAKYE LEO SAYER   J Marshall Jefferson 

4TH 55 Tonkinese EL'SPRITE BIG BIDOO   T Lynch 

5TH 52 British CHUBBY MUSE AMBER (IMP CH)    S Liang

GROUP THREE RING 2 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 60 Burmese NORTON MISS ZOE  S Wyman

2ND 57 Bengal GUCCI KOZMIC A McKenzie 

3RD 56 Abyssinian NERICON SUPA NOVA   M Lorenzi 

4TH 61 Selkirk Rex Longhair NATAKYE SHIRLEY BASSIE  J Marshall  Jefferson



5TH 59 British BIBARINGA INDIGO DREAMS   C Body 

GROUP THREE RING 2 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST N/E

GROUP THREE RING 2 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 65 British CH SHYANN LITTLE BIG CHIEF   C Body  

2ND 64 Bengal SAPHIRS DE LUNE OOSEVEN OF GUCCI/LO (IMP EU)  A McKenzie 

3RD 63 Abyssinian CCCA GC, GC & VIC SGC MERINDALEE ENDEAVOUR M Lorenzi 

4TH N/E

GROUP THREE RING 2 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 66 British NATAKYE TALLULAH BLUE  J Marshall Jefferson  

2ND 67 British BDGC SAWADAS DIVINE TILLY  C Body 

3RD N/E

GROUP THREE RING 2 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 42 British CCCA EMTGC & DIADGC KALOOFA CAUSIN ACCOMMOTION     J Shepherd     

2ND 43 Burmese CCCA GC & DIADGE NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN  S Wyman  

3RD 44 Singapura CCCA DGC, DIADGC & ACT CH ITHACA KNIGHTERRANT L Vahland       

4TH 41 British CH SAWADAS PLAYN THE GAME  J Shepherd     

5TH 40 Bengal CH BENZOTS CESAR CUI  F Maloney  

GROUP THREE RING 2 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 45 Burmese CH RIGADOON ARIEL  S Prass 

2ND 46 Tonkinese CH ELSPRITE CHURROS G Holman  

3RD 47 Tonkinese CH ELSPRITE SAPPHYRE G Holman  

4TH N/E



GROUP THREE RING 3 MALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 54 Selkirk Rex Shorthair ATAKYE LEO SAYER   J Marshall Jefferson 

2ND 48 Abyssinian NERICON WALKER  M Lorenzi  

3RD 51 British SHYANN RUNNING BEAR  J Marshall Jefferson

4TH 55 Tonkinese EL'SPRITE BIG BIDOO   T Lynch 

5TH 53 Burmese BILLY OF LEMPITLAW J Davis & B Pevy 

GROUP THREE RING 3 FEMALE KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 56 Abyssinian NERICON SUPA NOVA   M Lorenzi 

2ND 60 Burmese NORTON MISS ZOE  S Wyman

3RD 57 Bengal GUCCI KOZMIC A McKenzie 

4TH 58 British BIBARINGA DREAM WEAVER  C Body 

5TH 59 British BIBARINGA INDIGO DREAMS   C Body 

GROUP THREE RING 3 DESEXED KITTEN

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST N/E

GROUP THREE RING 3 MALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 65 British CH SHYANN LITTLE BIG CHIEF   C Body  

2ND 63 Abyssinian CCCA GC, GC & VIC SGC MERINDALEE ENDEAVOUR M Lorenzi 

3RD 64 Bengal SAPHIRS DE LUNE OOSEVEN OF GUCCI/LO (IMP EU)  A McKenzie 

4TH N/E

GROUP THREE RING3 FEMALE CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 66 British NATAKYE TALLULAH BLUE  J Marshall Jefferson  

2ND 67 British BDGC SAWADAS DIVINE TILLY  C Body 

3RD N/E



GROUP THREE RING 3 NEUTER CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 43 Burmese CCCA GC & DIADGE NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN  S Wyman  

2ND 42 British CCCA EMTGC & DIADGC KALOOFA CAUSIN ACCOMMOTION     J Shepherd     

3RD 44 Singapura CCCA DGC, DIADGC & ACT CH ITHACA KNIGHTERRANT L Vahland       

4TH 41 British CH SAWADAS PLAYN THE GAME  J Shepherd     

5TH 40 Bengal CH BENZOTS CESAR CUI  F Maloney  

GROUP THREE RING 3 SPAY CAT

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 45 Burmese CH RIGADOON ARIEL  S Prass 

2ND 46 Tonkinese CH ELSPRITE CHURROS G Holman  

3RD 47 Tonkinese CH ELSPRITE SAPPHYRE G Holman  

4TH N/E

RING 1 RING 2 RING 3

Best Overall Exhibit 48 65 56

COMPANION RING 1 KITTENS

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 69 Patched Household Kitten  KEEPER OF THE FOREST  E Head

2ND 70 Patched Domestic Kitten KIKI  F Maloney

3RD N/E

NEUTER CATS

BEST 71 Patched Domestic DGC C.C. FROM TEARS TO CHEERS   V Grayston

2ND 73 Patterned Domestic MR GARFIELD  M Stockdale

3RD 72 Patterned Domestic  GTGC LUCKY  F Maloney

4TH 74 Patterned Household Pet ARCHIE   M Ross

5TH N/E

SPAY CATS



BEST 78 Patched Household Pet STG EBONY ROSE D White

2ND 75 Solid Domestic BDGC C.C. KIARA NOMORE FEAR IMHERE   V  Grayston

3RD 76 Patched Domestic DGC C.C. NO TIME FOR TEARS  V  Grayston

4TH 77 Patched Domestic DGC CUPCAKE F Maloney

5TH N/E

COMPANION RING 2 KITTENS

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 69 Patched Household Kitten  KEEPER OF THE FOREST  E Head

2ND 70 Patched Domestic Kitten KIKI  F Maloney

3RD N/E

NEUTER CATS

BEST 74 Patterned Household Pet ARCHIE   M Ross

2ND 73 Patterned Domestic MR GARFIELD  M Stockdale

3RD 71 Patched Domestic DGC C.C. FROM TEARS TO CHEERS   V Grayston

4TH 72 Patterned Domestic  GTGC LUCKY  F Maloney

SPAY CATS

BEST 76 Patched Domestic DGC C.C. NO TIME FOR TEARS  V  Grayston

2ND 75 Solid Domestic BDGC C.C. KIARA NOMORE FEAR IMHERE   V  Grayston

3RD 78 Patched Household Pet STG EBONY ROSE D White

4TH 77 Patched Domestic DGC CUPCAKE F Maloney

5TH N/E

COMPANION RING 3 KITTENS

Place Cage No Breed Name Owner

BEST 69 Patched Household Kitten  KEEPER OF THE FOREST  E Head

2ND 70 Patched Domestic Kitten KIKI  F Maloney

3RD N/E

NEUTER CATS

BEST 71 Patched Domestic DGC C.C. FROM TEARS TO CHEERS   V Grayston



2ND 73 Patterned Domestic MR GARFIELD  M Stockdale

3RD 72 Patterned Domestic  GTGC LUCKY  F Maloney

4TH 74 Patterned Household Pet ARCHIE   M Ross

5TH N/E

SPAY CATS

BEST 76 Patched Domestic DGC C.C. NO TIME FOR TEARS  V  Grayston

2ND 78 Patched Household Pet STG EBONY ROSE D White

3RD 77 Patched Domestic DGC CUPCAKE F Maloney

4TH 75 Solid Domestic BDGC C.C. KIARA NOMORE FEAR IMHERE   V  Grayston

5TH N/E

Best Overall Exhibit 69

Runner Up Exhibit 76

Third Exhibit 78


